## 503116146 12/26/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3162754

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CHAD T. ZAGORSKI	12/18/2014
NIKOLAI K. MOSHCHUK	12/15/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC
Street Address:	300 RENAISSANCE CENTER
Internal Address:	MAIL CODE 482-C23-B21
City:	DETROIT
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14583240

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 586-596-9600
Email: gclark@brooks.pro
Correspondent Name: BROOKSGROUP
Address Line 1: 48685 HAYES

Address Line 4: SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN 48315

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P028781 (7778.3148.001)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: CARY W. BROOKS

SIGNATURE: /Cary W. Brooks/

DATE SIGNED: 12/26/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=P028781\_GMVE\_LDA\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503116146 REEL: 034586 FRAME: 0320

### **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P028781-GMVE-LDA entitled

# AUTOMATIC TURN SIGNAL ACTIVATION DURING A LANE CHANGE MANEUVER

110101			
practitioner associate	a declaration. If the patent application had with Customer No. 104102 to insert the on here in parentheses (14/583,240	ne application	n number and filing
when known.			
	01 2 11		
Inventor's signature	EL In	_ Date_	12-18-2014
Full name:	CHAD T. ZAGORSKI		
Residence:	CLARKSTON, MICHIGAN		
itobiconto .			
	N. M	<b>→</b> .	12/15/2014
Inventor's signature	- Hundy	_ Date_	12/13/2017
Full name:	NIKOLAI K. MOSHCHUK		
run name.	THEODAT II. III. OOTOOTOO		
Residence:	GROSSE POINTE, MICHIGAN		

**RECORDED: 12/26/2014** 

PATENT

REEL: 034586 FRAME: 0321